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Ophelia Jacob
Lillian Simari

Kinslee Williams
Lillian o’Dell

Ryleigh Morgan
Angeline Sanchez
Blake Tuddenham

Lexi Hobbie
Juliet Erickson
Kylie Cartaya
Allison Garcia
Jade Figueredo
Aaliyah Perez

Adrianna Jones
Leila Ishmetova

Charlotte Valbrune
Journey Koerner

Kiki Mihai
Courtney Casado

Lexi Moreno
Mia Jade Gonzalez

Sadie Barnes
Liliana Hancock
Rachel Saintil
Anna Rafferty

Olivia Allegretta
Soe Goya Barreiro

Madalena Simples Ribeiro
Kelcee Turner
Emma Hurtado

Zoriana Zakirova
Autumn Zubowsky

Aria Alicea
Ashley Pardo
Sophie Tucker
Olive Carreno

Noemie Lantrade
Bryn Imperiale

Carolina Fuentes Bracamontes
Zuri Clark

Finley Cramer
Aria McIvery

Hailey Calhoun
Sabrina Carreno
Ambar Velandia

Doralis Sierra Rodriguez
Sabrina Manzur
Journee Mitchell

Sofia Savard
Manuela Oliveira

Jacqueline Fuentes Bracamontes
Matilde Garcia

Fabiana Capasso
Ellie Barazoto

Ria Pabby
Chelsey Espinoza

Joely Selbst

Ophelia Jacob
Carlota Prieto

Lakelyn Branscombe
Danica Gibson

Angeline Sanchez
Jailyn Sturrup
Brielle Price

Juliet Erickson
Ariana Silliman
Hadley Harris
Laylani Pacetti
Bijou Franciosa

Mallory Boyd-Moor
Violette Touchet

Yirui Xu
Kiki Mihai

Alyssa Connelly
Camila Miranda Mudry

Siena Vitto
Sadie Barnes

Liliana Hancock
Rachel Saintil
Morgan Davis

Soe Goya Barreiro
Lilly Garry

Gianna Rodriguez
Emmersyn DeCosta

Zoriana Zakirova 
Autumn Zubowsky

Hannah Glatzer
Ashley Pardo
Sophie Tucker
Juliet Grega

Noemie Lantrade
Rosie Pasieta
Sadie Gordon
Violet Starr

Finley Cramer
Milani Longley
Kenna Scianna
Paiten Moody

Sabrina Carreno
Paulina Castuera

Julia Chang
Doralis Sierra Rodriguez

Sabrina Manzur
Denisse Moreno

Isabela Leoni
Mykaela Lankford

Wren Mialki
McKenna Ellington

Hannah Saintil
Julieth Timoteo

Ria Pabby
Olivia Reed

Anna Keshtmand

Kara Meyer
Carlota Prieto
Riley Mayer

Mia Avon Avon
Angeline Sanchez

Everly Ellis
Brielle Price

Juliet Erickson
Leah Grullon

Liana Rodriguez
Alina Zollner

Adrianna Jones
Sarah Betancur

Sofia Grimaldi Ramairez
Patricia Salazar Abele 

Alyssa Connelly
Lexi Moreno

Mia Jade Gonzalez
Sadie Barnes
Olivia Boulos

Liliana Hancock
Brianna Meza Irazabal

Olivia Allegretta
Soe Goya Barreiro

Madalena Simples Ribeiro
Alexa Argyrou

Gianna dos Santos
Sofia Firinu

Lyla Sherwin
Aria Alicea

Ashley Pardo
Sophie Tucker
Juliet Grega

Teresita Llorente
Noemie Lantrade

Carolina Fuentes Bracamontes
Zuri Clark
Violet Starr

Finley Cramer
Everly Reeves
Paiten Moody

Sabrina Carreno
Victoria Villalon
Brenna Fippinger

Doralis Sierra Rodriguez
Ivana Duran

Sabrina Manzur
Micayla Rowe

Mykaela Lankford
Jacqueline Fuentes Bracamontes

Matilde Garcia
Ta’Maya Shumake

Julieth Timoteo
Sam Pargas

Fiorella Gonzalez
Hailey Marcus

Gianna Alicea
Carlota Prieto

Lakelyn Branscombe
Gabriela Diaz

Angeline Sanchez
Payton Partain
Lexi Hobbie

Juliet Erickson
Allison Garcia
Jade Figueredo
Aaliyah Perez

Adrianna Jones
Rafaela Gonzalez
Journey Koerner

Kiki Mihai
Alyssa Connelly

Lexi Moreno
Mia Jade Gonzalez

Sadie Barnes
Liliana Hancock
Rachel Saintil

Olivia Allegretta
Soe Goya Barreiro

Lilly Garry
Savannah Black

Gianna doe Santos
Zoriana Zakirova

Lyla Sherwin
Aria Alicea

Ashley Pardo
Sophie Tucker
Juliet Grega

Noemie Lantrade
Carolina Fuentes Bracamontes

Zuri Clark
Finley Cramer
Aria McIvery
Paiten Moody

Sabrina Carreno
Emilia Arandia

Doralis Sierra Rodriguez
Sabrina Manzur
Denisse Moreno

Mykaela Lankford
Jacqueline Fuentes Bracamontes

Matilde Garcia
Fabiana Capasso
Julieth Timoteo

Ria Pabby
Sam Pargas

Sanvi Badanidiyoor
Anna Keshtmand

Dilynn Negron
Carlota Prieto
Lillian Simari

Lakelyn Branscombe
Mia Avon Avon

Angeline Sanchez
Payton Partain
Lexi Hobbie

Juliet Erickson
Allison Garcia
Hadley Harris

Aniyah Skai Morette
Alina Zollner

Megan Ruggiero
Adrianna Jones

Rafaela Gonzalez
Yirui Xu

Bella Sierra
Alyssa Connelly

Lexi Moreno
Mia Jade Gonzalez

Sadie Barnes
Liliana Hancock

Brianna Meza Irazabal
Morgan Davis
Sofia Rivera
Zoe Olver
Jada Scott

Savannah Black
Gianna dos Santos

Emma Hurtado
Lilly Graci

Rebecca Garcia
Lyla Sherwin
Aria Alicea

Ashley Pardo
Mila Hassinger

Juliet Grega
Jiselle Garcon

Noemie Lantrade
Carolina Fuentes Bracamontes

Zuri Clark
Angelina Rodriguez

Kenna Scianna
Penny Bensaid

Sabrina Carreno
Ellison Good

Rose Westerhaus
Harper Unkel
Eli Johnson

Denisse Moreno
Inara Stephens

Jacqueline Fuentes Bracamontes
Zlata Zakirova
Hannah Saintil
Julieth Timoteo

Ryah Harris
Sam Pargas

Fiorella Gonzalez
Anna Keshtmand

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

2024 Gymnastics 
State Champions of Florida

XCEL BRONZE


